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CME Programs Across Canada

Upcoming...

McGill University

Contact: CME
Location: Montréal, Québec
Tel.: (514) 398-7375
Fax: (514) 398-4202
http://cme.mcgill.ca/php/index.
php 

Soutien à la pratique 
professionnelle
Wednesday, September 12, 2012 –
Wednesday, June 12, 2013
Location: L’Hôpital de Montréal
pour enfants 
For more information: 
http://www.reseaudesanteenfant.ca 
Contact Person: Claire Thibeault 
Email: 
claire.thibault@muhc.mcgill.ca 

University of Alberta

Contact: CME
Location: Edmonton, Alberta
Tel.: (780) 248-5844
Fax: (780) 248-5845
Email: cpl.med@med.ualberta.ca

Medical Acupuncture Program
Friday, September 07, 2012 –
Monday, May 12, 2013
Location: University of Alberta,
Edmonton, Alberta 
Contact Person: Jessica Crossley 
Email: jessica.crossley@ualberta.ca 

University of Ottawa

Contact: CME
Location: Ottawa, Ontario
Tel.: (613) 761-4480

Fax: (613) 761-5262
www.med.uottawa.ca/cme/index.
html

Tenth Joint Preserving and
Minimally Invasive Surgery of
the Hip
Thursday, May 30, 2013 –
Saturday, June 01, 2013
Location: Fairmont Chateau
Frontenac, Québec City 
Contact Person: Stephanie Lindell 
Email: slindell@toh.on.ca 

University of Toronto

Contact: CME
Location: Toronto, Ontario
Tel.: (416) 978-2719
Fax: (416) 971-2200
www.cme.utoronto.ca

Safe and Effective Use of
Opioids for Chronic 
Non-Cancer Pain
Saturday, September 01, 2012 –
Saturday, August 31, 2013
For more information:
http://events.cepdtoronto.ca/website/ind
ex/PSR1279 

Core Foundations in Education
Research Program
September 03, 2012 –
Monday, June 30, 2013
For more information: 
http://events.cepdtoronto.ca/website/ind
ex/CFD1214 

EHPIC 2013
Monday, June 03, 2013 – Friday,
June 07, 2013
Location: St. Andrew's Club and

Conference Centre,
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://events.cepdtoronto.ca/website/ind
ex/IPE1302-C
Email: 
info-ipe1302-c@cepdtoronto.ca

Moving Beyond Pediatric
Incontinence
Thursday, June 06, 2013 –
Saturday, June 08, 2013
Location: Eaton Centre Marriott
Hotel,
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/bpi/
Email: 
info-sur1326@cepdtoronto.ca

North American Refugee
Health Conference
Thursday, June 06, 2013 –
Saturday, June 08, 2013
Location: Hyatt Regency Hotel
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.northamerican
refugeehealth.com/
Email: 
info-int1333@cepdtoronto.ca

EBUS — Endobronchial
Ultrasound Training Course
Thursday, June 06, 2013
Location: Toronto Medical
Discovery Tower, MaRS,
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/ebus/
Email: 
info-int1347@cepdtoronto.ca



Upcoming

106 The Canadian Journal of CME / June 2013

Toronto Thoracic Refresher
Course
Friday, June 07, 2013 –
Saturday, June 8, 2013
Location: Sheraton Centre
Downtown,
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.torontothoracicrefresh-
er.ca/
Email: 
info-int1307@cepdtoronto.ca

Canadian Breast Cancer
Symposium
Thursday, June 20, 2013 –
Friday, June 21, 2013
Location: Metro Toronto
Convention Centre,
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://www.breastsymposium.ca/
Email: 
info-sur1315@cepdtoronto.ca

Psoriatic Arthritis Research
Symposium
Thursday, July 11, 2013
Location: Marriott Eaton
Centre
For more information:
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/psori-
aticarthritis/
Email: 
info-MED1360@cepdtoronto.ca

Canadian Academy of
Child and Adolescent
Psychiatry's First Annual
Review Course
Thursday July 11, 2013 –
Saturday, July 13, 2013
Location: The Hospital for
Sick Children
Hollywood Theatre Room 1146
1st Floor, Burton Wing
Toronto, Ontario

For more information:
http://www.cepd.utoronto.ca/capr/
Email: 
info-PSR13010@cepdtoronto.ca

Medical Record Keeping
Tuesday, September 10, 2013
Thursday, October 10, 2013
Thursday, November 14, 2013
Location: 
University of Toronto, 
500 University Avenue
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://sites.cepdtoronto.ca/record-
keeping/
Email: 
cathy.middleton@utoronto.ca

Safe Opioid Prescribing:
Assessing Complex Pain
Webinar
Thursday, September 12, 2013
Wednesday, October 16, 2013
Wednesday, December 4 –
Thursday, December 5, 2013
Location: University of
Toronto, 500 University
Avenue, Suite 650
Toronto, Ontario
For more information:
http://sites.cepdtoronto.ca/opioid-
prescribing/
Email: 
cathy.middleton@utoronto.ca

For more information on how
you can subscribe, please
contact us:
Tel.: 1 (800) 391-7623
Email: cme@sta.ca
Web: http://stacommunications.
com/contactus/index.html


